...

SANDWICH MEAL DEAL (FSM)
PANINI
PIZZASLICE

CHIPS/WEDGES
HOMEBAKE
HOT WRAP

HOT PASTA
BURGER

£2.49
£1.59

£1.62
£1.08
£2.81

£2.23
£2.70

JUICE BURST

RADNOR CAN

RANDOR Fizz
COUPLET

IPRO BOTTL

£1.28
£1.29
£1.03

£0.43

SAUSAGE BAP

PASTA / SALAD POTS - FROM £2.23
FRUIT POTS - FROM £1.00
SAUSAGE ROLL £1.52
TOASTIE £1.N
HASH BROWN £0.64
EGG AND BACON BAP £2.12
WAFFLE £1.41
HALF BAGEL £0.64
TOAST PER SLICE £0.28
CINNOMON ROLL £1.50




